
K A Y D E E S A Y F A . C O . U K

D I F F U S O R  5 %
B L I N D S  F A B R I C

WEAVED SCREEN FABRIC WITH VARIED OPENNESS 
FACTORS TO REDUCE GLARE AND MANAGE DAYLIGHT

BLIND TYPE ROLLER

FUNCTION SCREEN

OPENNESS FACTOR 5%

COMPOSITION 70% PVC / 30% POLYESTER

CLEANING WASHABLE

WIDTH 2000MM, 2500MM AND 3000MM

FIRE RETARDANCY
WEIGHT

C1

410 G/M2 APPROX

SPECIFICATION

ENQUIRIES@KAYDEESAYFA.CO.UK

http://www.kaydeeblinds.com
mailto:enquiries@kaydeeblinds.com


COLOURS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

  COLOUR

HEAT LIGHT

Images & Colours for illustrative purposes only. KaydeeSayfa has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to 
update specification without notice.

T% : Transmittance R% : Reflectance A% : Absorption

THICKNESS: 0.55 MM

OPENNESS FACTOR: 5%

COLOUR FASTNESS: 7

UV SCREEN: 90%

TENSILE STRENGTH WARP: 22%

TENSILE STRENGTH WEFT: 23%

TEAR STRENGTH WARP: 16.0 DAN

TEAR STRENGTH WEFT: 16.0 DAN

T TR R AA

White

Shield

Shell

Lead

Blizzard

Soot

White 29 2661 70 4.811

Shell 27 2254 62 1619

Blizzard 17 13.338 42 4545

Soot 7.6 7.73.1 3.1 8989

Lead

Shield

18

9.9

14

9.2

34

12

35

12

5145

7878


